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'PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE $4L’RVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOU'TH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 6214151]

CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D
25-Jun-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6216 U
1pc Front bumper > 5 M‘ J

s 531.00
1pc Front bumper emblem = =S 5 44,00
2 pes Front bumper o/s & n/s side retainer @ $16.00 <"~ s 32.00
1pc Front bumper n/s protector > J+° s 51.00
1pe Front bumper nis fog lamp cover X 27 S 61.00
1pc Front n/s fender e ﬂ L 384.00
1pc Front n/s fender inner shield ?(J‘A 3 120,00
] 1.223.00
Less 10% 5 122.30
$ 110070
SINETT
1 set Front bumper clips . s 48.00
1 set Front n/s fender inner shield clips 3 *7 ] 28.00
1pc Front nis fender sticker 3¢ ™ s 3000
Towing fee 5 50.00 <~
Sundry $ 5000 2o
To check whee! alignment $ 8O0 A 74
Ta labour charge for dismantie and renew the accident
damaged parts. Including knock-oul. straighten. repair.
reshape and adjust of same, etc s B;?GD”
#i
To putty and spray painting on front bumper, front n/'s fender s M‘r"
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels. s 1200 2
$§ 2B5670
( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST ) =
THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NO o tance nO%Y
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES e Repaires 2t 7= e

» Tig iy BAEEE
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. Vehicle Hub

'L
.

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Datails

Log Date/Tima: 23 0pt 2014 /08:51.10 Recaipt No.:
Assel Typs Yehich Transaction Amount
Aszal IDx SHCE218U Channel:
Transaction Type: 01.02 Reglster New Vehlcls (A4)
Business Transacton  20141023085110040148

Vehicle No- SHCB216U

Vehicle Type: H10 - Public Transpart Tax (Motor Car)
Vshicle Atiachmant 1:  Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicls Attachment 22 -

Vehicls Attschment 37 -

\ehicls Schems. Tax (Company)

First Registration Date; 23 Dect 2014

Drainal Regisaton 3 0ct 2014

Vohicia Maka: Kl

Vahicls Modsl: OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis No.: KNAGM414MFS542191

Engine No.: D4FDEH31 1467

Maotor Mo -

Traller Chassis No.: -

Propeilant: Diesel

FPaszsanger Capacity, 4

Engine Capacity: 1685

Powsr Raling: .

Unisdan Weight 1584

mm Ladan 2080

Primary Color: Bilyer

Secondary Color

Manufacturing Year 2014

Open Market Valus.  $18,730.00

it $7,338.00

PARF Efigibility. ¥

No. of Transfer 1]

mmm"'“’ 23 Oct 2014 08:51:10

COE No.: 2014102301001301N

COE Expiry Date: 22 Oct 2022

COE Bid Calegory:

A somno

Lifespan Expiry Date:. 22 Oct 2022

Owmer 1D Type: Company

https://vel e gov sg/w/vrl/actionhubAssetOwner TrnLogDetail PFUNCTION ID=F...

Page 1 of 2

[ Texlslza+ -|

AACCKDO1-AX239-141023-000001

$83,2008.00

AA Counterless - CYCLE &
CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD

24/0ct2014



CASH SALE/WORK ORDER No:X 9677

) PEOPLE'S VEHICLE SERVICE PTE LTD
el 6743 1067 (3LINES) FAX. 67430013
x i ﬁ”ﬁwl{f

Reg No: 2004 15052W
Dats, '}3/(/’0‘9
Messrs; ... 2 ; ﬂ
+ é +
Uﬂhii:le MNo: . 4% }P{é & .. Model No: Fﬁﬁ"lﬁ
e BT rk e €
R#an?:m , Cé} ‘L( kbR N e S iR AR
F

- AR TISoR g; :
% RLaNMArEe St TEmiid Al —mbELbHAF,
NOTE: WVehicie is towed at owner's risk. The company sccepts ne respanaibllity for demages of other misdemeanour i your

wehicle whilst baing lowed 3
i+ A 4/%
Authorised by: ...

= Ften:&wad by: .



'PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511

CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D
25-Jun-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6216 U

1pc Front bumper -~ 5 531.00
1pc Front bumper emblem < 5 44.00
2 pcs Front bumper o/s & nis side retainer @ 516.!‘.}(})(' 3 32.00
1pc Front bumper nis protector > s 51.00
1pc Front bumper n/s fog lamp cover X 3 61.00
1pc Front n/s fender e S 384.00
1pc Front nfs fender inner shield >< 5 120.00
§ 1,223.00
Less 10% 5 122.30
$ 110070
SINETT
1 set Front bumper clips 5 4800
1 =el Front nfs fender inner shield clips 3 1 28.00
1pc Front n/s fender sticker $ 3000
Towing fee ] 50.00 ~
Sundry s 5peT e

To check whee! alignment s M—o\'

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. Ihcluding knock-out, straighten, repair,

reshape and adjust of same, etc 5 E}G‘ﬂ/
oY
To putty and spray painting on front bumper, front n/s fender 5 SMJ,"
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels 5 1W Ze
5 265670

{ ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NO
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

Lal (00
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 26/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 23-Jun-18
Date of appointment 25-Jun-18
Date of survey 25-Jun-18
Location of survey Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SHC 6216U

Make and Model Kia OPTIMA 1.7[A) - 1685¢cc

Date of registration 23-Oct-14

Excess )

Market Value 5 -
Parf Rebate 5

Nett Loss 5

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate B 2,656.70 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts s 911.10
Check items [(estimate) 5 =
Labour 5 850.00
Total S 1,761.10
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 =

[Number of days for repair | 3 days |




B/25r2018

& Service Request Details

hitpazfivp.emanciaims.axa com.sg/claim-portal/htmifindex-vendor-service-requasts. himi#service-requests/TserviceRegquesiNumber=53570

Clalm
SEMO0OLVO

Reference

MNane f‘

Loss Date
June 23, 2018

Regquest Date
June 25, 2018

Due Date
July 2, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Lass

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step

Agree to perform service

Vehicle Infarmation

Incident Viehicle Registration #

SHC6216U

Make
TPVD KIA

Claim Partal

wonis C 38"

5(,3 MUE

KW

12



Br2572018 Claim Portal

Model
OPTIMA-1.7 D (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TAN CHEE LENG

888 TAMPINES STREET 81, #09-1100, 520888, Singapore
978456720

sinotamp@vyahoo.com

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messapes Invoices Histary Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps./ivp.smariclaims.axa.com.sgiclaim-portalmtmiindex-vendor-service-requests himidsanice-requests/TserviceRequestNumbar=53570



10082018 Clalm Portal

« Re:lA FOR QUANTUM UPLOADED-FOR APPROVAL

Type
@ Question

Message
pis proceed

hiips:ivp.smariclaims. axa ﬁnm.agrclaurr--pnrtal:htrnh'mdaxawndur-sarwuavre-quasis.r1.tmlm'san.-lmmuusls-fwew—rnemguﬁmwlmﬂuquqslﬂummmsa 1M
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date:

Survey Details:

Date of loss 23-Jun-18
Date of appointment 25-Jun-18
Date of survey 25-Jun-18
Location of survey PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SHC 6216U
Make and Model KIA OPTIMA 1685CC
Date of registration 23-0ct-14

Excess

Market Value

Parf Rebate

Mett Loss

Repair details:

Initial Estimate

B 2,656.70 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 511.00 |
Check items (estimate)

Labour 5 850.00
Total 5 1,761.10
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 1,400.00

[Number of days for repair | 3 |

L UL L AL Lt L

14/9/2018
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Remarks:

VIDEQ FROM TP SHOWED INSURED HIT PARKED TP VEHICLE.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 1,498.00 |INC. G5T
Loss of rental S 516.73 |5.5days x 93.95
Loss of income 5 220.00 |5.5days x 540.00
GlA Search Fee 5 2.00
Proposed Total 5 2,236.73




PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511
CO. REG200707743D GST REG200707743D

Our Ref: SHC62161/GS
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

13*" July 2018

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Mo.8 Shenton Way
#27-01
Singapore 068811

(By Email Oniv)

Dear Sir/Madem

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6216U & SKZA24T ALONG OPEN CARPARK @
ANG MO KIO AVE 8 BLK 509 ON 23.06.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number:
SHC6216U, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from
the above-mentioned nccident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SKZ424T at the material
time of the aceident with the driver ofour client’s vehicle, Mr Tan Kee Huat

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or
management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SKZ424T, our client's vehicle was
damaged and we have been put 1o loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair $ 1498.00 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 6Days @$93.95per day 3 563.70
(3) Loss of Income — 6Days @$100.00per day $ 600.00
(4) GIA Search Fee b 2.00
$ 2663.70

A copy of each of the following suppornting documents is enclosed:
(1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHC6216U

{2) Driver's IC and Driving Licence

{3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance

(4) Check In/Out Voucher, GIA search & Scene video



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL 65446671 FAX:62141511
CO. REG:200707743D GST REG200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6216L/GS

We would sppreciate if you could look into the subject motter and let us have your
favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said
claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client’s signature and
payment made to “Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no

alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalfto commence proceedings
against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

riment — Gary Shi
Email: gary.shi@premieraxi.com
NB: We encourage all parties 1o liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.e. Client = Premier Taxis Pe Lid



ng Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy lrene (LKKAUTO)

Sent: Friday. 14 September 2018 10:22 AM

To: 'sinotamp@yahoo.com’

Cc Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5KZ 424T AND SHC 6216U ALONG AMK AVE 8 OPEN
CARPARK BELK 509 ON 23.06.2018

Attachments: VIDEQ FROM TP mp4d

TAN CHEE LE

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011607/K1ja3

YOUR REF : SKZ 4247

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKZ 4247 AND SHC 6216U ALONG AMK AVE 8 OPEN CARPARK BLK 509 ON
23.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of
SHC 6216U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that you have hit parked SHC 6216U . As
such, we are of the opinion that liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7
days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

joyirene@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (If any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)



e Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative{s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you Informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | emall: joyirene@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is Intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or
privileged information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email In error) please
notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution
of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



*  LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To:  Premmier Texis Pte Ltd
Hmsﬂﬁhﬁmi

Wﬂﬂ'@

Axpd

Premie Antomotive Services Pis Lid
23 Chengi South Averme 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

sccmmNTyorvine SHC 62U e, SKkZ2424T
m‘g AT/ALONG _gFexn (‘a?pdrk © Mk Ave} Rl 509

N Sm, Yﬂan“—' . , NRIC No. Q72231 276-7
mﬁ:nmgmﬂmd ‘Relief Driver of motor taxi No. SH:‘.’JEJW et the
fims of the shove

2 Hareby you heve my enthority to:

(2)  stnd e letter of demend on oy behalf

(t) negotizts & setilement on my behalf; -

() uag&mnmﬁmmfm@tmnﬂ:mmbahﬂﬁ

(@  sign eny Dischargs Voucher (ffnecessary) on my behslf;

(8)  zeceive payment of the setflement sum / compensation moniss on my
( buhﬂmchﬂm.gtnmqnmt&xtﬁachmi:rﬂmﬂﬂhnmtmh
' matis payebls to you ¢

L . A,
Das 1 [

Signarre with NRIC No,
Neme: S &nﬁj Wes

AT AmMe Ko Rue®  #¥p-23S%
Address )

Comtect No. : %lioﬁ}?{i Ramadl :

N




AUTHORISATION TO ACT

'We, PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD (“the third party claimant”) of 23 CHANGI SOUTH
AVENUE 2 #0302 SINGAPORE 486443 (sddress), owner of SHC6MbU (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™) 10
uct for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental andfor loss of use (“claim™)
for my vehicle no SHC 6216U that was damaged pursuant to the sceident which occurred on

23/06/2018 (date) along OPEN CARPARK AMK AVE 8 BLK 509 (locaton) involving
vehicle nofs SKZ 4247 (“the acaident™)

I/We further authorize the workshop Lo settle my above mentioned claim in 4 manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of “the workshop”.

I'We further acknowledgge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on o
without prejudice and without admission of Liability basis insofar as the driver/ownerfinsurers

of the other vehicle/s 15 concerned.

Dated this [ b {day) nfi{mthj 2018 (year)

oy
=
ey A uy
b —\.—'\'ﬂ

uooJd e S

Signed h; “the third party claimant™
{with chop if applicable)

{with chop)



Y injurizs ansing out of th
ve said accident and pertains
» broperty damage only

M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF :  SEMOOLVQ
INSURED ¢ TANCHEE LENG
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Al } SER PFIE LTD conlirm that by letter of suthurisation dated

wmnﬂhm‘ilclllumddnlﬁlhjpﬂrhi fi Ives and on behall of PREMIER
E SERVICES PTE LTD and the Hirer. ‘ of vehicle no. SHC 6216U

Now we PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES FTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver

Joinily and severslly-

ul  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dol lars Twe Thous: i I
Elve Only (S$2,169.75) n the aggregaie in full and fnal ln'.tlun:muflll.:r.mm ul'whl:wr Hnd h's:}udlnl
damuges for personal injurnics andfor damage 1o property that el and any of s may have against AXA
INSURANCE PFTE LTD andVor their Insured and'or the driver of vehicle no SKZ 44T arising out of an
sccident with SHC 62161 on 2VOG/2018.

bl declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured wehicle
shall not be lisble for any further clmmis) whatsoever or howsogver present or futare that any of os may
have sgaing AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD aaWor thelr Insured sndior the driver of vehicle no. SKZ
44T wrining directlyfindirectly as o consequence of the sccident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

€1 We bereby declare that Vwe smare the personis) entitied 10 receive the above settlement and herehy
undertake w indemnifly AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD sgainst any claim made or 1o be made in respect
of this scttloment

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein 4 made in favour of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES

FTE LTD ix made without any adoission of lability whasoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
pnillor Uheir Insured wbior the drives of vehicle no. SKT 4247,

Duted thic 1’ 6

Company §t

Witness - f

Name SHAEAWATL
ICNo CEJa932d4%
Address

KA, ingurmnce P Lie (Company Rog, Mo, 190803510M)

B Shertan Wy, #2401 ALA Tows. Ringapose OSES1 1

Cunbarmer Cantra #2101

Tk +65 §B8C 4588 For +E5 EI35 2527 WetiSe: wee.ame COM. 5



Z)PREMIER

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
OFFICE: 23 Changl South Avenus 2 #01-32 5{488443)

TEL SS438ETE | S5£38588 FAX EF418TY

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES CO REG NO - 2007077430 GST, REG, NO.: 2007077430
TAX INVOICE
PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD DATE 13-Jul-2018
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 PAGE 10F 1
SINGAPORE 486443
ITEM Description aTy U.PRICE AMOUNT
FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA s 1,400.00
REGN NO: SHC 6216 U
TOTAL LUMP SUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR | § 1,400.00
GST@m7%| § 96.00
GRAND TOTAL| § 1,488.00

far Pramiar Autaemaotive

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)




LHPREMIER
@ TAXIS

29 June 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear SirMadam

IFICATI

This letter serves to inform that Sng Yong Wee of NRIC Number S7237276Z is a
registered driver of SHC6216U. Sng Yong Wee is paying daily rental rate of $93.95
(Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880,

Thank you.

Yours sincersly

Kellie Poh
Administration Manager

Prepored By 5Y

FREMIER TAXIS ITELTD
13 Changl South Avenne 2
#h3-02

Singnpore 486443
Telephone: +565 6214 BERD Fax: +£5 £214 0330

WHwW, premigriniLgom
Co. Reg. No. 30430457511
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CHECK IN / OUT VOUCHER

DEIVER'S NAME |

an kee Huaf

e 5% 3309061

woman 9 19.144 01

TAXIREGNNO. ¢ y o E"L-[E | [waxEimooEL ¥ O —
DATE M TIME IN D.M'?i-lf % TIME OUT
1206(8 |54y |»006(% |F=O
NILOMETRES ¥ FUEL IN WILOMETRES OUT FUEL OUT

€ Ja] o] 7

TAX| METER DOWNLOADED

YES NO

DATE | TIME TOWED I TO WORNSHOP

oD CHC T T
DATE | TRAE CALL 10 DAVER FOR VEROLE COLL FCTION
Do MMSY HH MM

| ACHNOWELDGE AND CONFIRM THAT | HAVE EXAMINED THE ABOVE SAI0 VEHICLE AND
THAT THE SAME |5 TN GOOD CONDITION AND TO MY SATISFACTION IN EVERY RESPECT
TOGETHER WITH THE ACCESSORIES / [TEMS LIST ABOVE. THIS VOUCHER 18 USED IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE TERM RENTAL AGREEMENT.

T
on

DANVERS

or due?

| CHECK OUT

DRIVERS BIGNATURE ! DATE /

DRAIVER'S %"’fnuﬁ :

By
AS AUTHORISED WORKSHOP)

CHECKED OUT BY
[PREMIEA'S AUTHORIEED WORKSHOR)

SERVICE [ REPAIRG DONE

DRIVERS AEMARKE

O SEAVICING
Q T/BELT

0 OTHERS

O AIRCON BYSTEM O ACCIDENT: DATE/ TIME o ACCIDENT

2 TURBD

0 BRAKE SYSTEM

O CLUTDH SYETEM
O BuLB

0 UNOER CARRIAGE
O CFF

D BATTERY

P[4 +

HoE AR

wiocDh




[nvoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
IHSURANCE Phone: +565 8224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE Co! negistration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No GR-18-096047

Date of Ragusel 25/08/2018 Your Rel No: Onling Purchase

Fremiar Automofive Sandces Ple Lid

23 Changl South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Siradam,

Enquiry Date 250682018

Enquiry By GARY SHI GUO RONG

TP Vehice No. SKZ424T

Accidenl Datle 23062018

Enguiry Result

TP Vaehicle No Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tal. Mo,
SKZ424T AXA Insurance Ple Lid 07/01/2018-0D8/01/2018 6338 7ZBB
Thank You,

The Images provided 1o you ans taken from the original reports forwarded to ihe centre by the members of the General Insurence
Associafion of Singapare and we take no responsibily for their accuracy or conlents and shall be under no llability whatsoever for any
Ioss or demage orising oul of or In conneclion with ha repors or their Images.

Thig is 3 compuler generated document and requires no signature.

hitps://www.giarme,org.sg/claims/index. cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_genin... 25/6/2018



Invoice

GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASS0CIATION

Page2of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Cuay #18-00, Singapore

048580

Phone: +85 8224 D010 Fax: +85 8224 0030
Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-009047
Date of Requast: 25082018 Your Rel No: Online Purchase
Premisr Automolive Sarvicas Ple Lid
23 Changi South Ava 2
#01-02
Singapors 486443
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Dale 25082018
Enquiry By GARY SHI GUG RONG
TP Vahicla Ma. BHZ424T
Accideni Dale 231082018
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (S5)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
G5T Amount 0.13
Tolal Amaunt Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is & computer generatad document and reguires no signature,

For GIARMC Dfficial usa:
Date:
[%] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

https<//www.giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_genin... 25/6/2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT EREAKDOWN)
[Vﬁhldu No: SKZ 424T {Insd veh) | Model: 1A OPTIMA
SHC 6216V (TP veh)
|Daln of Accident: |23/06/2018
Global Sum Settlement [ | [ 1 Yes |_| X] No
Repair Estimate s 284267
Final Repair Cost '8 1,498.00
Loss of Token Sum % 200.00 Sdays al 340.00 per day
Rental (if any) % 468975 § days
LTA [ GIA Search Fee -] 2.00
Others: | 51 0 uu]
Final Settlemant Sum 216975
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate

below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability 100

(%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No.

Assessed Lability (*):
* Assessed Liability 1o be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

(%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) FREMIEH AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD 5

2,169.7

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

23102018

Date

Please atlach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Releasa Voucher; Authorisation lo Act: Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill {if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uibl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapare 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6250 4315

Reg. No: 188607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8807188-R

Affiliated to Federation internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B011607/K1ja3q2
A OWERIGAPORE st oun o | [HHIN
ATTN.STACEY NG Coda: ASM
1, Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKZ 4247 Veh. Inspected SHC 6216U
Policy No. GA 149699 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOLVQ Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA OPTIMA c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. KNAGM4 14MF5542191 Colour SILVER
Odometer 283112 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/65 R16 ACHILLES 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[205/65R16 ACHILLES 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/65 R16 ACHILLES 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/65R16 ACHILLES 7mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PGRTtDN-
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 23/08/2018 Inspection Date 25/06/2018
Survey held at PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




1 7l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: A256 3581 FAX: 8258 4315
Reg. No: 186607T188R GST Reg. No. 19-0607168-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 6216U

Qty Description of Parts Condition
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 53100 531.00
1|FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 44 00 44 00
2|FRONT BUMPER VS & N/S SIDE RETAINER @316.00 SERVICEABLE 32 00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT BUMPER N/S PROTECTOR (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 51.00
1|FRONT BUMPER N/S FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT] |SERVICEABLE &1.00
1|FRONT N/S FENDER (CONSISTENT) DENTED 184 00 384 .00
1|FRONT NI/S FENDER INNER SHIELD (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 120.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -122.30 8580
1.100.70 B83 .10
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)(CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48.00 4800
1|SET FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 28.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT N/S FENDER STICKER (SN)CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
1|SUNDRY (SN CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 50.00 20.00
158 00 B88.00
LABOUR
TOWING FEE 50.00 50.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY BO.0O
TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE B50.00 400.00
ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS INCLUDING KNOCK -
OUT STRAIGHTEN .REPAIR RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF
SAME ETC
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT 500.00 380.00
BEUMPER FRONT NS FENDER
TO APPLY RUSTPROOQFING ON THE REPAIRED AND 120.00 20.00
REPLACED PANELS
1.400.00 B30.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,656.T0 1,761.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS . -J1:mn.m
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) ; _

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011607/K1ja3q2




Page No.2 of 2
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011607/K1ja3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automolive Asseasor

MACLAMER OF LUWEILITY TO THIRD PARTHS - This Meport is made salely ior the uss snd bansfit of e Dlient named om the ront page of ihis Report.




